
LOT 8
IN OR 1916/589
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

GONZALEZ ARNALDO
96002 OTTER CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-1590-0008-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4013.00

05/22/2023 MLU
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4
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223,102
0

223,102
261,402

0

244,836

1916/0589 4/30/2014 SW Q I 01 148,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

GONZALEZ ARNALDO

1866/1066 7/09/2013 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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94-01285 NEW CONSTR 51,287 11/29/1994

94 1235 NEW CONSTR 1,800 09/01/1994

HX Base Yr

96002 OTTER CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,507 112.0980 140.12 211,161 1994 1994 0 0 0 14.33 85.67

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1206

BAS 1,206 100 1,206 144,769

FGR 521 55 287 34,451

FOP 48 30 14 1,681

1,775 1,507 180,902

BAS=[YR=1994] W46 S35 E11 FOP=[YR=1994] S4 E6 N8 W6 S4$ N4 E6
S7 E7 N3 E2 FGR=[YR=1994] S6 E20 N25 W7 N3 W7 S3 W6 S19$ N19
E6 N3 E7 S3 E7 N16 $.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,044.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1994 1994 3 68 2,840

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1994 1994 3 76 2,660

5,500

1 000100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


